42
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Raamhoek - 90°
Equerre pour meubles - 90°
Door angle - 90°
Flachwinkel - 90°
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02370010100305 5410439321822 10 30 1,3 30 Ø3/4 100
FG02370010100405 5410439321846 10 40 1,3 40 Ø3/4 100
FG02370010100505 5410439321860 10 50 1,3 50 Ø3/4 100
FG02370010100635 5410439321884 10 63 1,3 63 Ø3/4 100
FG02370010120755 5410439321907 12 75 1,3 75 Ø4/4 100
FG02370010151005 5410439321921 15 100 1,5 100 Ø4/5 50
FG02370010200755 5410439272469 20 75 2 75 Ø4/5 100
FG02370010201205 5410439321945 20 120 1,7 120 Ø4/5 50
FG02370010201505 5410439321969 20 150 2 150 Ø4/5 50
FG02370010302005 5410439507806 30 200 2,8 200 Ø6,5/6 25
FG02370010302505 5410439507813 30 250 2,8 250 Ø6/6 25
FG237
Cr3+
environmental
friendly
W
L H
S
T-verbindingsplaat
Equerre modèle T
T-ridge
T-winkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code H [mm] l [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02400020700505 5410439342742 70 50 2 Ø4/6 100
FG240
16
s
L
16
H